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Women / 9 / L9 S2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Paradise295
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 9.400 9.0508.950 36.525
4 1 3 10 1 

1 

Mayah Ocasio297
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.925 9.2008.400 35.675
3 4 9 5 2 

2 

Moorea Linker296
LaFleur's Tampa

8.550 9.150 9.1258.800 35.625
9 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Reyna Guggino393
Tampa Bay Turners

8.150 9.175 9.4008.750 35.475
11 2 5T 3 4 

4 

Ariana Light210
Golden City

9.025 8.100 9.4758.725 35.325
5 7 7 1T 5 

5 

Kathryn Ohme213
Golden City

9.175 8.200 9.1508.750 35.275
2 5 5T 6 6 

6 

Rayna Light211
Golden City

8.600 7.875 9.4759.250 35.200
7T 8 2 1T 7 

7 

Selena Quach433
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.175 9.3009.300 35.175
10 6 1 4 8 

8 

Ella Burgess461
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 7.825 9.1257.950 34.125
1 9 13 7T 9 

9 

Mattey Weaver112
Edge  - MO

8.950 7.775 9.0258.100 33.850
6 10 12 11 10 

10 

Emily Wood327
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 7.125 9.0758.450 33.250
7T 12 8 9 11 

11 

Kahner Pierce374
Suncoast

8.125 7.300 9.0008.250 32.675
12 11 10 12T 12 

12 

Brooke Pirro624
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 6.600 9.0008.200 31.550
13 13 11 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / L9 S2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Haffner300
LaFleur's Tampa

9.400 9.550 9.2759.125 37.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elise Panzner301
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.700 9.3509.050 36.400
2 8 3 1 2 

2 

Gabrielle Diaz298
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 9.025 9.1009.100 36.325
5 6 2 3 3 

3 

Kelsey Alvaro390
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.175 8.9008.150 35.400
3 4 7 6 4 

4 

Abigail Olson244
Harbor City

9.125 8.100 8.7508.800 34.775
4 10 5 8T 5 

5 

Chloe Patel623
Coast Elite - FL

8.925 7.225 8.9258.900 33.975
6 12 4 5 6 

6 

Chiara Licata465
TNT Jacksonville

8.125 8.750 9.0757.600 33.550
10 7 9 4 7 

7 

Shelby Smith130
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 7.925 8.6757.800 33.300
7 11 8 10 8 

8 

Taylor Bell299
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 9.275 8.5000.000 26.600
8 2 10T 11 9 

9 

Molly O'Beirne387
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.225 8.7508.350 26.325
11T 3 6 8T 10 

10 

Mia Raffaele388
Tampa Bay Turners

8.200 9.150 8.8000.000 26.150
9 5 10T 7 11 

11 

Michelle Fleishaker622
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.350 0.0000.000 8.350
11T 9 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Boyd381
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 8.650 9.3009.150 36.325
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Quinn Simpson304
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 9.250 8.9009.200 36.300
6 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Caroline Caplinger302
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.550 8.9509.100 36.075
1 3 3 2 3 

3 

Carina Cooper428
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 8.7508.250 34.425
5 4 7 5T 4 

4 

Haley Frangioni164
Elite World

9.100 6.375 8.6258.350 32.450
4 9 6 8 5 

5 

Faith McGuire212
Golden City

8.325 7.425 8.7007.900 32.350
8 7 9 7 6 

6 

Taylor Sura625
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 5.250 7.5008.900 29.500
9 10 4T 10 7 

7 

Shayla Snow389
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 0.000 8.9007.950 26.050
3 11T 8 3T 8 

8 

Lana Reis467
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.100 7.0500.000 23.750
7 6 11T 11 9 

9 

Carolina Schlawiedt128
360 Gymnastics FL

6.000 7.375 0.0007.550 20.925
10 8 10 12 10 

10 

Morgen Anthony462
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 0.000 8.7508.900 17.650
11T 11T 4T 5T 11 

11 

Isabel Platis303
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.275 8.4750.000 16.750
11T 5 11T 9 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katharine Boyle382
Tampa Bay Turners

9.225 9.375 9.1507.850 35.600
3 1 7T 2 1 

1 

Devon Hendry243
Harbor City

8.925 8.800 8.9508.875 35.550
5T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Kyla Pea305
LaFleur's Tampa

9.425 8.725 9.1257.850 35.125
1 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Skye Hamilton207
Golden City

8.925 7.600 9.2758.350 34.150
5T 9 3 1 4 

4 

Emma Mistarz129
360 Gymnastics FL

8.575 8.350 8.5508.600 34.075
8 5 2 8 5 

5 

Sierra Kinsey429
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 8.500 8.8258.200 33.575
10 4 4 6 6 

6 

Crystal Gwinn375
Suncoast

9.375 7.625 8.9507.600 33.550
2 8 11 4T 7 

7 

Jessica Harman464
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 7.825 7.8508.000 32.075
9 7 5 10 8 

8 

Gabi Ashmore620
Coast Elite - FL

8.775 6.225 8.5007.650 31.150
7 10 9T 9 9 

9 

Farin DeBose554
Victory GTC

9.100 0.000 8.6757.900 25.675
4 11T 6 7 10 

10 

Shania Ramirez466
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 7.900
11T 6 12 11T 11 

11 

Stefani Bucher463
TNT Jacksonville

0.000 0.000 0.0007.650 7.650
11T 11T 9T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooks Anne Harris385
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.200 9.3508.100 36.200
1 2 8 1T 1 

1 

Bailey LesPerance209
Golden City

9.275 8.525 9.3508.750 35.900
2 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Remy Spires245
Harbor City

8.950 8.625 8.4508.400 34.425
5 3 4 6 3 

3 

Alisia Braxton206
Golden City

8.750 7.700 8.8758.325 33.650
7 6 5 4 4 

4 

Jasmine McIver431
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 7.000 8.2008.450 32.675
4 8 3 10 5 

5 

Cassidy Laudie111
Edge  - MO

8.825 7.325 8.9757.450 32.575
6 7 10 3 6 

6 

Jackie Peate562
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 6.550 7.8007.900 31.300
3 9 9 11 7 

7 

Alexis Doerrfeld621
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 7.750 7.4006.200 29.100
10 5 12 12 8 

8 

Sarah Myers319
Naples Progressive

7.900 4.450 8.2506.450 27.050
8 10 11 9 9 

9 

Mimi Gilbert384
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.350 8.7258.900 26.975
11T 1 1 5 10 

10 

Cara Hunter208
Golden City

7.850 0.000 8.4258.200 24.475
9 11T 6 7 11 

11 

Raegan Gunderson553
Victory GTC

0.000 0.000 8.3008.175 16.475
11T 11T 7 8 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 9L 111.775 28.300 28.225 27.425 27.825
31 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 9L 110.800 28.000 27.950 26.800 28.050
22 2 2

3 Golden City 9L 107.350 27.475 24.825 26.750 28.300
13 3 3
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 9S 104.750 27.000 25.525 26.075 26.150
41 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 9S 104.400 26.425 25.100 26.000 26.875
22 2 2T

3 TNT Jacksonville 9S 102.775 26.225 24.750 24.850 26.950
13 3 4

4 Coast Elite - FL 9S 101.300 25.550 23.325 26.000 26.425
34 4 2T
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